
Team Schedule
Boys Wrestling
11/30/2021 to 3/31/2022

Montrose HS
600 S Selig Ave
Montrose, CO 81401

Lyle Wright
School Phone: 970-240-6413
Fax: 970-240-6414
Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 12/04/21 Colo Mesa Duals Away TBA

Thursday 12/09/21 Paonia High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/11/21 GJ Dual Tournament Away TBA

Thursday 12/16/21 Olathe High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 12/17/21 Warrior in GJ Away TBA

Saturday 12/18/21 Warrior in GJ Away TBA

Friday 01/07/22 vs Canyon City @ Gunnison HS Away 5:00 PM

Friday 01/07/22 vs Brush @ Gunnison HS Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/08/22 Gunnison Tourn @ WSC Away TBA

Saturday 01/15/22 Florance Tourn Away TBA

Wednesday 01/19/22 Gunnison High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/20/22 Fruita Monument High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/22/22 Rifle Var Tournament Away TBA

Wednesday 01/26/22 Grand Junction High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/27/22 Delta High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 01/28/22 Durango High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/29/22 @ Ignacio Tourn Away TBA

Wednesday 02/02/22 Central GJ High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/03/22 Cedaredge High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 02/11/22 Regionals at Broomfield HS Away TBA

Saturday 02/12/22 Regionals at Broomfield HS Away TBA

Thursday 02/17/22 State @ Pepsi Center Away TBA

Friday 02/18/22 State @ Pepsi Center Away TBA

Saturday 02/19/22 State @ Pepsi Center Away TBA

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 12/04/21 Olathe JV Tourn Away TBA

Thursday 12/09/21 Paonia High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 12/11/21 JV WR @ Rifle Away TBA

Thursday 12/16/21 Olathe High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 12/17/21 @ Fruita JV tournament Away TBA

Saturday 12/18/21 @ Fruita JV tournament Home TBA

Saturday 01/15/22 Norwood Tourn Away TBA

Wednesday 01/19/22 Gunnison High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/20/22 Fruita Monument High School Away 7:00 PM

Wednesday 01/26/22 Grand Junction High School Home 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Carrie Stephenson Jim Barnhill Oscar Cervantes / Heidi Voehringer Lyle Wright
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Team Schedule
Boys Wrestling
11/30/2021 to 3/31/2022

Montrose HS
600 S Selig Ave
Montrose, CO 81401

Lyle Wright
School Phone: 970-240-6413
Fax: 970-240-6414
Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Wrestling
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 01/27/22 Delta High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/29/22 @ GJ JV Tourn Away TBA

Wednesday 02/02/22 Central GJ High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/03/22 Cedaredge High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 02/05/22 JV Championships Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Carrie Stephenson Jim Barnhill Oscar Cervantes / Heidi Voehringer Lyle Wright
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